Füllwasser
R1"
®
Valves of stainless steel
DirtTraps CZQ
of stainless steel
l
R1"

~ [l]
Overall
height
[mm]
Air relief C
[inch]
cleaning/ filling
connections A / B
[inch]
flush water
connect. D
[inch]
flush water
connect. E
[inch]
CZQ50/150 DN 50 DN 150 5 682 1/2 1/2 1 3/4
CZQ65/150 DN 65 DN 150 5 682 1/2 1/2 1 3/4
CZQ80/150 DN 80 DN 150 5 695 1/2 1/2 1 3/4
CZQ100/150 DN 100 DN 150 8 635 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ100/200 DN 100 DN 200 11 650 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ100/250 DN 100 DN 250 15 634 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ125/250 DN 125 DN 250 15 635 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ150/200 DN 150 DN 200 13 660 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ150/250 DN 150 DN 250 17 662 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ200/250 DN 200 DN 250 22 745 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ250/300 DN 250 DN 300 40 823 1 3/4 1 3/4
CZQ300/400 DN 300 DN 400 ~ 80 985 1 3/4 1 3/4
Outlet valve of grey cast iron (G) or stainless steel (E).
Ver. 1745 subject to change 167
Ver. 1906
CZQ Dirt Traps